DEGREE SEEKING FIRST TIME FRESHMAN HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT

FALL SEMESTER

HEADCOUNT

Full Time
College of Business & Technology
College of Education
College of Fine Arts & Humanities
College of Natural & Social Sciences
College of Arts and Sciences'
University College
Total

Part Time
College of Business & Technology
College of Education
College of Fine Arts & Humanities
College of Natural & Social Sciences
College of Arts and Sciences'
University College
Total

Total
College of Business & Technology
College of Education
College of Fine Arts & Humanities
College of Natural & Social Sciences
College of Arts and Sciences'
University College
Total

[
N
(]

218

143

464

898

222
143

471
74
910

[
N
]

177

145

440

846

180
149

448
86
863

[
N
=3

229

172

456

945

234
173

462
89
958

[
N
]

136
158

440
81
815

18

140
161

450
82
833

[
—
o

177

161

420

844

180
167

427
89
863

[
—
[>]

177
175

460
127
939

177
176

462
129
944

[
—
|

137
145

95
395

125
897

o = = W

S

140
146

96
397

125
904

'Effective Fall 2018 the college of Fine Arts & Humanities and Natural & Social Sciences merged to form the college of Arts & Sciences.

10/5/2023

Page 1

[
—
(=)}

152
191

90
425

138
996

A = O

158
191

91
429

139
1,008

[
—
9]

150
159

78
392

152
931

N = O =

(O8]

151
159

79
394

155
938

2014 2013 2012
179 186 210
176 182 191
82 85 153
378 408 407
170 146 162
985 1,007 1,123
2 2 4
1 2 1
1 2 3
0 7 2
1 2 3
5 15 13
181 188 214
177 184 192
83 87 156
378 415 409
171 148 165

990 1,022 1,136

HCENROLLMENT23_FTF College



