DEGREE SEEKING FIRST TIME FRESHMAN HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT FALL SEMESTER

HEADCOUNT

HEADCOONI	<u>2023</u>	<u>2022</u>	<u>2021</u>	<u>2020</u>	<u>2019</u>	<u>2018</u>	<u>2017</u>	<u>2016</u>	<u>2015</u>	<u>2014</u>	<u>2013</u>	<u>2012</u>
Full Time												
College of Business & Technology	218	177	229	136	177	177	137	152	150	179	186	210
College of Education	143	145	172	158	161	175	145	191	159	176	182	191
College of Fine Arts & Humanities							95	90	78	82	85	153
College of Natural & Social Sciences							395	425	392	378	408	407
College of Arts and Sciences ¹	464	440	456	440	420	460						
University College	73	84	88	81	86	127	125	138	152	170	146	162
Total	898	846	945	815	844	939	897	996	931	985	1,007	1,123
Part Time												
College of Business & Technology	4	3	5	4	3	0	3	6	1	2	2	4
College of Education		4	1	3	6	1	1	0	0	1	2	1
College of Fine Arts & Humanities							1	1	1	1	2	3
College of Natural & Social Sciences							2	4	2	0	7	2
College of Arts and Sciences ¹	7	8	6	10	7	2						
University College	1	2	1	1	3	2	0	1	3	1	2	3
Total	12	17	13	18	19	5	7	12	7	5	15	13
Total												
College of Business & Technology	222	180	234	140	180	177	140	158	151	181	188	214
College of Education	143	149	173	161	167	176	146	191	159	177	184	192
College of Fine Arts & Humanities							96	91	79	83	87	156
College of Natural & Social Sciences							397	429	394	378	415	409
College of Arts and Sciences ¹	471	448	462	450	427	462						
University College	74	86	89	82	89	129	125	139	155	171	148	165
Total	910	863	958	833	863	944	904	1,008	938	990	1,022	1,136

¹Effective Fall 2018 the college of Fine Arts & Humanities and Natural & Social Sciences merged to form the college of Arts & Sciences.